
NO PART NO PARÇA ADI ADET NO PART NO PARÇA ADI ADET

1 ST850701 Lever 1 24 ST8507024 End Plate 1
2 ST850702 Lever Pin 1 25 ST8507025 Rotor Shaft 1
3 ST850703 With Metal Strip 1 26 ST8507026 Key 1
4 ST850704 Rubber Grip 1 27 ST8507027 Gasket 1

5 ST850705 Grip Screw 4 28 ST8507028 Mount Screw + #29 Spring 
Washer 4

6 ST850706 Body 1 30 ST8507030 Base 1
7 ST850707 Inlet Screw 1 31 ST8507031 Rubber Post 4
8 ST850708 O-Ring  6.8*1.9 1 32 ST8507032 Cap Screw   M5*16 2
9 ST850709 Speed Regulator 1 33 ST8507033 Cap Screw   M5*38 2
10 ST850710 O-Ring  6.07*1.78 4 34 ST8507034 Crank Shaft 1
11 ST850711 Retaining Ring 2 35 ST8507035 Balancer Lock Screw 1
12 ST850712 O-Ring  2.9*1.78 1 36 ST8507036 Nut  M4*7 12
13 ST850713 O-Ring  4.47*1.78 1 37 ST8507037 Bearing Housing 1
14 ST850714 Plunger 1 38 ST8507038 Bearing Plate 1
15 ST850715 O-Ring  7.8*1.9 1 39 ST8507039 Retaining Ring 1
16 ST850716 Muffler 1 40 ST8507040 Bearing Hang Screw 1
17 ST850717 Ball Bearing  6200ZZ 3 41 ST8507041 Shoe Plate 1
18 ST850718 End Plate 1 42 ST8507042 Paper Clamp 2
19 ST850719 Cylinder 1 43 ST8507043 Clamp Screw 12
20 ST850720 O-Ring  7.5*2 1 44 ST8507044 Sanding Pad 1

21 ST850721 Ball 1 45 ST8507045 Mount Screw + #29 Spring 
Washer 4

22 ST850722 Rotor 1
23 ST8507023 Rotor Blade 4
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